Beacon Hill Bench Hunt Results

Score Course

Position Name

1

© 0o ~NO b WN

Angus Shedden
Chris Williamson
Roger Edwards
Roger Phillips
Alastair Paterson
Simon Ford
Rachel Edwards
Bob Haskins
Mark Hardy
Alison Hardy
Simon Starkey
John Marriott
Mark Rawlinson
Ruth Shedden
Bob Titterington
David Bray
Ursula Williamson
Paul Leake
Peter Hornsby
Peter Leake
Nicholas Wilson
Mark Foxwell
Liz Phillips

Jack Lord

Bruce Bryant
Euan Tebbutt
James Gath

Ruth Ford & Jamie Brooke = W50

Richard Leake
Margaret Keeling

Sam Ford & Stephen Szcurek M16

Roy Denney
Julie Lord
David Anderson
Chris Phillips
Edward Nicholson
John Sheahan
Andy Clarke
Steve Edgar
Peter Chick
Diane Ford
Roger Keeling

1** September 2009
Class Club
M21 IND
M21 LEI
M55 LEI
M21 LEI
M40 LEI
M65 LEI
W45 SMOC
M55 LEI
M40 LEI
W40 LEI
M50 LEI
M60 LEI
M45 IND
w21 IND
M65 LEI
M55 LEI
W45 LEI
M40 IND
M55 LEI
M70 LEI
M10 LEI
M45 LEI
W45 oD
M12 NOC
M50 oD
M12 LEI
M14 LEI

IND
M40 IND
W60 DVO

IND
M65 LEI
W45 NOC
M70 LEI
M60 LEI
M50 NOC
M70 BK
M50 NATO
M40 LEI
M65 IND
W60 LEI
M65 DVO

Points

260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
250
240
240
240
240
230
260
220
220
220
210
210
200
200
200
190
190
190
190
180
170
170
170
160
140
130
130
130
130
130

Time
41.58
43.58
44.38
44.43
50.26
51.47
52.47
53.22
56.44
57.39
59.10
59.15
59.55
46.11
53.13
56.40
57.02
59.12
61.20
53.22
59.18
59.20
44 .37
58.40
33.00
52.37
56.39
54.19
54.50
57.42
59.00
48.02
55.30
55.32
57.24
53.58
53.21
43.03
47.56
55.52
58.35
58.38

Adjusted
score for
early

finishers

440
420
410
410
350
340
330
320
290
280
260
260
260
240
240
240
240
230
230
220
220
220
210
210
200
200
200
190
190
190
190
180
170
170
170
160
140
130
130
130
130
130



43 Jenny Sheahan
44 Bridget Walker
45 Emma Walker
46 Roger Kelly

47 Dominic Leake
48 Dave Denness

W65
W65
W35
M70
M10
M50

BK
BK
BK
LEI
LEI
LOG

120
110
110

80
170

55.21
56.42
56.46
53.26
66.00

120
110
110
80
50
Lost Card

Roger Edwards and Rachel Edwards were the wrong way round in the first set of
results. This has now been corrected. Apologies for the confusion.

Short Course

Position Name

NC Ethan Tebbutt
Gabriel Rawlinson
Abigail Leake
Joseph Bowen

a b ON -

Harrington Leake

Becky Ford, Alex Szcurel & Chloe Szcurel

Time

17.43
18.42
19.06
22.50
26.28
31.55

Ethan Tebbutt is Non-Competitive since he was assistant planner and planned some of

the course!
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